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Shops (Exist.):
Kroger (Exist.):
Petco (Exist.):
Shops(Proposed):

±46,462 s.f.
±70,018 s.f.
±12,752 s.f.
±24,000 s.f.

Parking Required: 766
Parking Existing: 722

±153,232 s.f.

Parking Proposed: 159
Total Potential Parking: 879
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